Mesterskabsresultat

Junior-begyndermesterskab

Sektion 11
1

2
3
4

Sektion 12
1
2
3

Sektion 22
1

Sektion 31
1
2
3

Sektion 33
1
2
3

Sektion 41
1
2

Sektion 42
1

Sektion 52
1

Sektion 60
1

Sektion 61
1

FRANK HANSEN
MAJA CINIECKA
RASMUS BECH
KHALID CHAUDHARY

M. WIDRIKSEN
LINE PETERSEN
ISSA MUHAMMED

ELMIN BIBOVIC

TEAM BANG
BRIAR RASHID ALI
TEAM GORLINSKI

TAMER AL-SHAMRI
KHALED HUSSEIN
MOTLIK AL GHAFIL

TEAM HANSEN
HENNING HANSEN

BORGE PEDERSEN

MATHILDE VEJLGARD

MATHIAS NIELSEN

ISABELLA FELDBAK

033
116
045
242

192
087
098

038

013
010
220

055
055
055

207
140

156

031

216

190

Udskrevet d.

5338,614
3140,248
2349,865

730,692

4630,324
3895,202
1404,117

1465,118

6680,268
6546,577
3526,603

6556,583
5325,239
3563,017

6486,313
3290,891

4223,306

6689,923

6290,261

6658,956

Side

28-08-2019
1



